Innovative Communication Solutions
case study
S U M M A R Y
Norsat has provided high quality Satellite
News Gathering Equipment and services to
CTV, Canada’s largest private broadcaster,

BUC mounting brackets WDA180KUMT-008 WDA180KUMT-024 WDA180KUMT-024 WDA180KUMT-080
WDA180KU-NA
HOW TO ORDER
AC POWER PLUG	 NA = North America
UK = United Kingdom
EU = Europe
IEC = IEC
246.7cm
50
.4c
m
IFL CABLE OPTIONS N - F N - N F - F
IFL Cable (10m) WDACBLIFLNF-10 WDACBLIFLNN-10 WDACBLIFLFF-10
A - Primary ACU Display
B - Navigation / Entry keys
C - Status Indicator
D - Power Switch
E - Firmware Upgrade Console InputEA B C D
WIND DEFLECTOR
WDA180WIND
© Copyright Norsat International Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
    Final product may not be as illustrated. The information contained herein does not constitute part of any order or contract.
Headquarters       Toll Free Online
+ 1 604 821 2800 +1 800 644 4562 www.norsat.com
Innovative Communication Solutions
DOC-000121 Rev A

CASE	 FC = Fiberboard case
RC = Ruggedized weatherproof case
HOW TO ORDER
LNB OPTIONS
LNB 1000H or HS1000
INTEGRATION
Assembly, function verification, pointing test (standard product/RF packages only)
Custom integration available for non-standard product/RF packages
ACCESSORY OPTIONS
BUC OPTIONS 4W 6W 8W 20W 40W
BUC BUC-ELMTKU004 BUC-ELMTKU006 BUC-ELMTKU008 ATOMBKU020 ATOMBKU040
BUC power supply n/a - IFL n/a - IFL n/a - IFL PS-300ATKU-(NA/UK/EU/IEC) PS-300ATKU-(NA/UK/EU/IEC)
BUC M & C cable n/a n/a n/a CABLEM+C-AT10 CABLEM+C-AT10
BUC mounting brackets WFM090KUMT-004 WFM090KUMT-006 WFM090KUMT-008 WFM090KUMT-024 WFM090KUMT-024
IFL CABLE OPTIONS N - F N - N F - F
IFL Cable (10m) CABLEIFLNF-10 CABLEIFLNN-10 CABLEIFLFF-10
© Copyright Norsat International Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
    Final product may not be as illustrated. The information contained herein does not constitute part of any order or contract.
Headquarters       Toll Free Online
+ 1 604 821 2800 +1 800 644 4562 www.norsat.com
Innovative Communication Solutions
DOC-000119 Rev A
SPECIFICATIONS
ELECTRICAL
Reflector aperture 1.2m
Reflector material Carbon fiber
Feed configuration Center
Tx frequency 13.75 to 14.50 GHz
Rx frequency 10.70 to 12.75 GHz
Tx gain 42.8 + 20log (f/14.125) dBi
Rx gain 41.5 dBi + 20log (f/11.85) dBi
Polarization Linear
Cross polarization (On-Axis) ≥35 dB
Tx/Rx isolation (port isolation) Tx: ≥ 85 dB; Rx: ≥ 40 dB
Sidelobe First sidelobe -14 dB
Azimuth range ± 200°
Elevation range 10° to 90°
Polarization range ± 90°
Azimuth speed 0.1°/s to 3°/s
Elevation speed 0.1°/s  to 3°/s
Polarization speed 0.1°/s to 1°/s
Feed interface WR75
Power supply AC110-230V 50/60Hz, rated 200W,
550W max
PACKAGING
Fiberboard case

EU = Europe
IEC = IEC
HOW TO ORDER
LNB OPTIONS
LNB 1000H or HS1000
UNIVERSAL AC POWER PLUG
WFAACPWR-U
INTEGRATION
Assembly, function verification, pointing test (standard product/RF packages only)
Custom integration (anything other than standard product/RF packages)
ACCESSORY OPTIONS
BUC OPTIONS 4W 6W 8W 20W 40W
BUC BUC-ELMTKU004 BUC-ELMTKU006 BUC-ELMTKU008 ATOMBKU020 ATOMBKU040
BUC power supply n/a n/a n/a PS-300ATKU-(NA/UK/EU/IEC) PS-300ATKU-(NA/UK/EU/IEC)
BUC M & C cable n/a n/a n/a CABLEM+C-AT10 CABLEM+C-AT10
BUC mounting brackets WFA120KUMT-004 WFA120KUMT-006 WFA120KUMT-008 WFA120KUMT-024 WFA120KUMT-024
IFL CABLE OPTIONS N - F N - N F - F
IFL Cable (10m) CABLEIFLNF-10 CABLEIFLNN-10 CABLEIFLFF-10
© Copyright Norsat International Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
    Final product may not be as illustrated. The information contained herein does not constitute part of any order or contract.
Headquarters       Toll Free Online
+ 1 604 821 2800 +1 800 644 4562 www.norsat.com
Innovative Communication Solutions
DOC-000120 Rev A

EU = Europe
IEC = IEC
HOW TO ORDER
LNB OPTIONS
LNB 1000H or HS1000
UNIVERSAL AC POWER PLUG
WFAACPWR-U
INTEGRATION
Assembly, function verification, pointing test (standard product/RF packages only)
Custom integration (anything other than standard product/RF packages)
ACCESSORY OPTIONS
BUC OPTIONS 8W 20W 40W 80W
BUC BUC-ELMTKU008 ATOMBKU020 ATOMBKU040 ATOMBKU080
BUC power supply n/a PS-300ATKU-(NA/UK/EU/IEC) PS-300ATKU-(NA/UK/EU/IEC) PS-600ATKU-(NA/UK/EU/IEC)
BUC M & C cable n/a CABLEM+C-AT10 CABLEM+C-AT10 CABLEM+C-AT10
BUC mounting brackets WFA180KUMT-008 WFA180KUMT-024 WFA180KUMT-024 WFA180KUMT-080
IFL CABLE OPTIONS N - F N - N F - F
IFL Cable (10m) CABLEIFLNF-10 CABLEIFLNN-10 CABLEIFLFF-10
© Copyright Norsat International Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
    Final product may not be as illustrated. The information contained herein does not constitute part of any order or contract.
Headquarters       Toll Free Online
+ 1 604 821 2800 +1 800 644 4562 www.norsat.com
Innovative Communication Solutions
DOC-000123 Rev A
SPECIFICATIONS
ELECTRICAL
Reflector aperture 1.8m
Reflector material Carbon fiber
Reflector type Offset
Tx frequency 13.75 to 14.5 GHz
Rx frequency 10.7 to 12.75 GHz
Tx gain 46.3+20log(f/14.25) dBi
Rx gain 45.3+20log(f/12.5) dBi
Polarization Linear
Cross polarization (On-Axis) ≥35dB
Rx/Tx isolation Rx > 35dB  Tx > 85dB
Sidelobe First sidelobe < -14 dBi
Azimuth range  ±180°
Elevation range 0° to 90°
Polarization range ±90°
Feed interface WR75
PACKAGING
Fiberboard case
Case 1 Reflector Size:145 cm (L) x 77 cm (W) x 82 cm (H);
Weight:≤85Kg
Case 2 Pedestal assembly Size: 166 cm (L) x 66 cm (W) x 59 cm (H);
Weight: ≤64Kg
ENVIRONMENTAL
Wind load - operational 40 km/h
Wind load - survival 65 km/h
Temperature -40°C to +60°C
Humidity 0-95% (20°C)
Water ingress IP 65 (antenna only)
The Norsat WAYFARER™ commercial 1.8m fly-away antenna
is a fast deploying, easy-to-use, and compact SATCOM VSAT.
This antenna is an excellent choice for commercial applications in
various industries.
The WAYFARER 1.8m fly-away antenna offers excellent
rugged and reliable satellite links for remote enterprise, energy,
emergency, and media applications.
WAYFARERTM   WFM180KU
1.8m Ku-Band Manual Fly-Away
• Easy and intuitive LinkControl™ Interface
• Rugged and lightweight pedestal design
• Lightweight and durable carbon fiber reflector
• Fast, simple, tool-free deployment
• 2-case packing solution
• Wide range of Norsat BUC and LNB configurations
FEATURES
© Copyright Norsat International Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
    Final product may not be as illustrated. The information contained herein does not constitute part of any order or contract.
Headquarters       Toll Free Online
+ 1 604 821 2800 +1 800 644 4562 www.norsat.com
DOC-000123 Rev A
WAYFARER WFM180KU 1.8M KU-BAND MANUAL FLY-AWAY ANTENNA
WFM180KU
HOW TO ORDER
LNB OPTIONS
LNB 1000H or HS1000
INTEGRATION
Assembly, function verification, pointing test (standard product/RF packages only)
Custom integration (anything other than standard product/RF packages)
ACCESSORY OPTIONS
BUC OPTIONS 8W 20W 40W 80W
BUC BUC-ELMTKU008 ATOMBKU020 ATOMBKU040 ATOMBKU080
BUC power supply n/a PS-300ATKU-(NA/UK/EU/IEC) PS-300ATKU-(NA/UK/EU/IEC) PS-600ATKU-(NA/UK/EU/IEC)
BUC M & C cable n/a CABLEM+C-AT10 CABLEM+C-AT10 CABLEM+C-AT10
BUC mounting brackets WFM180KUMT-008 WFM180KUMT-024 WFM180KUMT-024 WFM180KUMT-080
IFL CABLE OPTIONS N - F N - N F - F
IFL Cable (10m) CABLEIFLNF-10 CABLEIFLNN-10 CABLEIFLFF-10
© Copyright Norsat International Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
    Final product may not be as illustrated. The information contained herein does not constitute part of any order or contract.
Headquarters       Toll Free Online
+ 1 604 821 2800 +1 800 644 4562 www.norsat.com
Innovative Communication Solutions
PUB000732v1.2  20/9/18
WAYFARERTM Fixed Antenna
Norsat’s WAYFARER fixed antennas deliver adaptable
and dependable solutions for semi-permanent SATCOM
installations in remote locations.
Key Features
• 1.2m  and 1.8 Composite (SMC) Reflectors
• Ku Band model available
• Fast, simple installation
• Manual acquisition for robust, weather-proof durability
• Mast and non-penetrating mount options
• Wide selection of BUC and LNB options
Typical Applications
Ideal applications include:
• Rural / Remote Broadband, crew welfare
• Temporary / Remote mobile communications
• Mining, oil & gas – exploration / field camp offices
• Con�struction – remote site offices
RF Options & Accessories
• Mast (Kingpost) and non-penetrating mast mount (NPMM) mounts
• Ku-band BUC options = 4W, 8W, 16W
The Norsat Advantage
All Commercial Fixed Antenna systems are supported by Norsat’s
global customer support team, who provide assistance for a range
of technical issues.   Customer support may include installation,
training, trouble-shooting, application support, and 24/7/365 support
is available to support mission critical applications.
© Copyright Norsat International Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
    Final product may not be as illustrated. The information contained herein does not constitute part of any order or contract.
Headquarters       Toll Free Online
+ 1 604 821 2800 +1 800 644 4562 www.norsat.com
Electrical
Reflector Aperture	 1.2m
Polarization	 Linear
Tx Frequency	 14.00 - 14.50 GHz
Rx Frequency	 10.95 - 12.75 GHz
Tx Gain	 43.5 dBi, ± 0.2 dB
Rx Gain	 41.5 dBi, ± 0.2 dB
Cross Polarization (Any angle,	 -25 dB max.
Off Axis
VSWR	 1.3:1 Max. Tx
1.3:1 Max. RxAntenna
Performance (Auto-Acquire)